

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1774/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2006 in WP No. 6583/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

SAYANNA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal in February 2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master