

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1774/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12 / 2 006 in W P No. 6583 /2005 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y AT A U R A N G A B A D)

S A Y A N N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F M A H A R A S H T R A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order, permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/05 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E R. V. R A V E E N D R A N

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E J. M. P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel. Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master(M.S.Negi)
Court Master